Tag
Do

So
Do
So
Do
Do
So
Do
Do
So
Do
Do

Datum
27.11.2025

07.12.2025
11.12.2025
04.01.2026
08.01.2026
22.01.2026
01.02.2026
05.02.2026
19.02.2026
01.03.2026
05.03.2026
19.03.2026

Uhrzeit
18:00

9:30
18:00
9:30
18:00
18:00
9:30
18:00
18:00
9:30
18:00
18:00

Gebaude
Kirche HL. Kreuz

Kirche HL. Kreuz
Kirche HL. Kreuz
Kirche HL. Kreuz
Kirche HL. Kreuz
Kirche HL. Kreuz
Kirche HL. Kreuz
Kirche HL. Kreuz
Kirche HL. Kreuz
Kirche HL. Kreuz
Kirche HL. Kreuz
Kirche HL. Kreuz

Was?
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Mérsch
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier

Seitel1von 1

: Musikalische Gestaltung: Blasorchester

mit den Kommunionkindern



