

<b>Tag</b>	<b>Datum</b>	<b>Uhrzeit</b>	<b>Gebäude</b>	<b>Was?</b>
Do	27.11.2025	18:00	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Eucharistiefeier
				Eucharistiefeier: Musikalische Gestaltung: Blasorchester Mörsch
So	07.12.2025	9:30	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Mörsch
Do	11.12.2025	18:00	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Eucharistiefeier
So	04.01.2026	9:30	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Eucharistiefeier
Do	08.01.2026	18:00	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Eucharistiefeier
Do	22.01.2026	18:00	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Eucharistiefeier
So	01.02.2026	9:30	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Eucharistiefeier
Do	05.02.2026	18:00	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Eucharistiefeier mit den Kommunionkindern
Do	19.02.2026	18:00	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Eucharistiefeier
So	01.03.2026	9:30	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Eucharistiefeier
Do	05.03.2026	18:00	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Eucharistiefeier
Do	19.03.2026	18:00	Kirche Hl. Kreuz	Eucharistiefeier